3GPP TSG-SA Meeting #101
SP-230887
Bangalore, INDIA, 11th Sep 2023
 - 15th Sep 2023
Source:
SA WG3
Title:
Rel-18 CRs on Security aspects of support of Non-Public Networks phase 2
Agenda item:
18.3
Document for:
APPROVAL
These CRs were agreed by SA WG3 and are forwarded to TSG-SA#101 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	33.501
	1702
	-
	Rel-18
	Correction on Support for N5CW devices in SNPN with CH
	F
	18.2.0
	SA3#112
	S3-233685
	ZTE
	eNPN_Ph2
	Annex I.10.4.2
	

	33.501
	1756
	1
	Rel-18
	NSWO support in SNPN without CH and with CH using AUSF/UDM
	B
	18.2.0
	SA3#112
	S3-234275
	Ericsson
	eNPN_Ph2
	Annex I.10.5.x (new), Annex I.10.5.y (new)
	

	33.501
	1766
	1
	Rel-18
	Resolution of editor notes related to the temporary identifier used during trusted non-3GPP access.
	C
	18.2.0
	SA3#112
	S3-234292
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell
	eNPN_Ph2
	2, Annex I.10.3.1
	

	33.501
	1767
	1
	Rel-18
	Resolution of editor notes related to selection of authentication method.
	F
	18.2.0
	SA3#112
	S3-234293
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell
	eNPN_Ph2
	Annex I.10.2.1, Annex I.10.3.1, Annex I.10.4.1
	


